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U-19 Championship
2023/24 18th round, Match #140

Friday, 25.02.2024, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 8°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk

1 : 2

«Vorskla» Poltava

1 Nabyt Maksym
6 Kapustian Yehor
13 Tokar Bohdan
5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
3 Marynovskyi Artem
17 Dolbniev Artem (C)
2 Dziuba Vladyslav
22 Pysarenko Yevhenii
23 Bairuk Nazar
11 Pochapskyi Denys
10 Chubov Renat

Substitutes
16 Pavlov Danylo
21 Kosivskyi Valerii
4 Skochelias Dmytrii
18 Andrushko Kyrylo
15 Anisimov Daniil
14 Lopatin Nikola
19 Koliada Yehor

Coach
Kalynychenko Yevhenii

21 Shyriaiev Ivan
26 Prus Stanislav (C)
35 Izotov Danylo
3 Bahinskyi Nikita
15 Korsun Illia
49 Tishchenko Vitalii
10 Kretsul Dmytro
14 Odentsov Mykyta
41 Bulhatov Demyd
40 Halas Taras
33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

Substitutes
51 Hrechko Danyil
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr
45 Romanets Eduard
8 Kryvobok Maksym
77 Kukhta Maksym
19 Buhai Vadym
99 Serdiuk Artem

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

Referee:
Borodavka Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Liubinets Roman
Assistant 2:
Bodnarchuk Andrii
4th Official:
Olkhovskyi Oleh
Referee Observer:
Kutakov Dmytro
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 18th round, Match #140
Friday, 25.02.2024, 14:00, "Арсенал-Арена", Shchaslyve. 8°C.

«Zorya» Luhansk 1 : 2 «Vorskla» Poltava
14' 33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav

11 Pochapskyi Denys 15'

28' 26 Prus Stanislav

2 Dziuba Vladyslav
15 Anisimov Daniil 46'

46' 40 Halas Taras
99 Serdiuk Artem

46' 33 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
37 Shevchenko Oleksandr

22 Pysarenko Yevhenii 59'

5 Atamanchuk Vladyslav
18 Andrushko Kyrylo 61'

15 Anisimov Daniil 61'

23 Bairuk Nazar
14 Lopatin Nikola 75'

78' 35 Izotov Danylo

80' 10 Kretsul Dmytro
77 Kukhta Maksym

81' 41 Bulhatov Demyd

86' 26 Prus Stanislav

88' 41 Bulhatov Demyd
19 Buhai Vadym

17 Dolbniev Artem 89'

10 Chubov Renat
4 Skochelias Dmytrii 90'

Legend
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